

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.....In C.A.No.4481/2007, 4483/2007 & 4482/2007

M.P.STATE COOP. BANK LTD.,BHOPAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NANURAM YADAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For modification/clarification)

Date: 10/10/2007 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE P.SATHASIVAM

For Appellant (s)

Mr.S.K.Gambhir, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.
Ms.Arti Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil K. Jha,Adv.

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List I.A. on 11.10.2007.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master